Division 7-G Girls 16-17

First Name
Jessica

Jamie
Emily
Emily
Maggie
Casey
Kiley
Taylor
Sheinnera
Emilee
Abbey
Makayla
Jessica
Madelynn
Lexi
Jacqueline
Amanda
Lindsay
Emily
Laura
Savannah
Alana

Last Name
Staed

Ehrhart
Goldenstein
Gilbreth
Ambrose
Pluchino
Walsh
Lambertsen
Gerongay
Flaugher
Sullivan
Baker
Lieber
Swank
Hammerton
Staed
Baker
Dodovich
Schultz
Rowe
Myers
Payton

City
Green Bay
Quincy
Chesterfield
Bellaire
Springfield
Tampa
Mt. Prospect
Palos Park
Normal
Edwardsville
Rockford
Columbia
Rio
Clarendon Hills
Peoria
Green Bay
Columbia
Chicago
Effingham
Rocheport
Decatur
El Paso

Scoring

State 1st Rd 2nd Rd Total

W]
IL
MO
TX

Page 1

76
82
75
81
77
76
79
85
81
82
85
88
94
88
93
90
100
93
94
92
104
102

80
76
83
79
83
85
85
83
87
88
87
88
85
91
88
93
86
95
96
102
97
108

156
158
158
160
160
161
164
168
168
170
172
176
179
179
181
183
186
188
190
194
201
210

Notes
First
Tie Second
Tie Second
Tie Fourth
Tie Fourth
Sixth
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